Trofej Beograda 2024

Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 4
18.05.2024 - 18:29

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final
1 TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
2 PAVELSEK, Nina
3 SIMPRAGA, Emilija
4 BUKVIC, Martina
5 STOJILKOQOVIC, Sara
6 ANTIC, Ana
7 ZARIC, Irina
8 JOSIC, Sara
Reserves

SIMONOVIC, Mia
MILINOVIC, Tamara

YB

10
07
10
06
06
10
09
09

08
08

Plavi Talas

Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Partizan

11. April

Plavi Talas

11. April

Usce
Plavi Talas

1:24.22
1:23.14
1:21.00
1:15.85
1:18.24
1:22.68
1:23.98
1:24.66

1:24.74
1:26.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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